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Resultado Definitivo das Inscricdes Deferidas

CPF

067.665.413-42
020.084.603-55
063.856.933-84
045.926.083-99
015.164.913-86
052.107.623-43
015.534.783-71
945.004.103-25
751.910.163-00
002.704.843-88
956.579.833-00
006.350.193-70
927.836.783-49
027.235.093-11
048.124.453-02
865.675.943-49
049.986.403-48
949.534.653-34
006.796.803-14
024.032.713-65
047.990.793-52
039.436.763-40
009.106.103-20
716.054.103-06
029.173.843-52
033.565.193-36
008.533.453-76
026.540.523-89
906.538.073-68
045.266.283-44
051.994.163-24
021.694.003-62
408.724.648-57
023.474.703-02
688.958.013-34
000.958.203-70
013.185.673-19
636.476.563-72
604.443.723-00
024.685.693-93
056.157.733-16
026.728.463-24
044.816.443-46
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CANDIDATOS

ALLEF MAIA MUNIZ

ANA MARIA FREITAS BEZERRA

BRUNA MATIAS DA SILVA

BRUNO HENRIQUE CHAVES SOARES
CALLINY MARA ALVES BARBOSA

CAMILA ALVES BARBOSA

CECILIA RODRIGUES DE AQUINO

CICERA CIRLENY DIOGENES SALDANHA
CLAUDETE MARIA ROGERIO MARTINS
CRISTIANE RODRIGUES DOS SANTOS
DAMIANA JALES FREIRE DE OLIVEIRA
DIANA BATISTA ALVES

EDILVANETE BEZERRA SALDANHA

ELISA PAULA NEGREIROS DE ALMEIDA
ELIZABETE ALVES DE MELO SALDANHA
EMMANUEL LEITE DA SILVA

ERICLEIDE MEDEIROS SOARES
FRANCISCA ALVES DA SILVA

FRANCISCA APARECIDA BARRETO DE SENA
FRANCISCA BENEDITA VIANA DE OLIVEIRA
FRANCISCA DALVANIR ARRUDA LIMA
FRANCISCA DAS CHAGAS CLEMENTINO RODRIGUES
FRANCISCA DIONE PEREIRA DA SILVA
FRANCISCA FERNANDES BEZERRA
FRANCISCA IZABEL DA SILVA

FRANCISCA PATRICIA AIRES CAVALCANTE
FRANCISCO CLAUDIANO ALMEIDA DE SOUSA
FRANCISCO DAS CHAGAS ALVES DIOGENES
FRANCISCO JAILSON ALVES RODRIGUES
FRANCISCO JANAILSON PINHEIRO ALVES
FRANCISCO JOCIANO ROGERIO QUEIROS
FRANCISCO WANDERLEY SALDANHA
GERSON FRANCISCO DA SILVA FREITAS
IARA MARIA DIOGENES BEZERRA

IEDA ALVES PINHEIRO

IRANILDA ACIOLE DOS SANTOS

IVANILMA ARAUJO DOS REIS

JACKELINE ALENCAR PINHEIRO

JALISON RODRIGUES SOARES

JANAINA DIOGENES SALDANHA

JANAINA SAMILA OLIVEIRA

JAQUELINE CHAVES DE AQUINO
JARDSON DA SILVA ALVES
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605.950.133-84
788.411.863-72
035.717.833-52
042.668.653-50
045.010.013-80
044.325.983-60
049.095.483-94
006.553.623-12
052.544.473-46
949.591.103-68
044.993.113-73
018.540.023-09
769.351.403-15
035.292.573-62
025.283.873-42
605.934.283-31
028.703.973-73
023.905.613-22
917.415.133-91
388.098.828-57
001.515.033-03
458.884.853-49
035.723.943-17
111.312.333-87
042.011.153-05
872.741.753-00
017.929.693-09
039.623.113-60
062.239.793-12
028.473.263-08
053.417.903-75
047.477.883-52
000.027.363-57
063.985.653-55
035.785.233-80
833.481.583-20
048.742.753-03
035.694.603-71
017.163.253-23
947.602.683-91
860.729.353-20
024.618.433-76
907.578.903-34
982.281.883-15
014.648.083-09
019.505.043-60
256.167.838-54
030.257.243-07
018.050.903-99
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JOAQUIM JANALDO ALVES MOREIRA
JOHN EDUARDO DE MELO ARAUJO
JOZIANE DA SILVA LIMA

KALINE ALVES MARTINS

LEO NASCIMENTO DE OLIVEIRA

LIDIANE DE SOUSA SALDANHA

LUCIANA DA SILVA OLIVEIRA

LUCIVANIA PEREIRA DA SILVA

MAILTON FRANCISCO FREITAS COSTA
MARCIO MILIANO DIOGENES BOTAO
MARCOS WILLIAM SILVA

MARIA DAS CANDEIAS BEZERRA SALDANHA
MARIA DAS GRACAS ARRUDA DA SILVA
MARIA DE FATIMA SILVA FERREIRA
MARIA EDNA DANTAS RODRIGUES
MARIA EVILANIA MONTEIRO VIEIRA
MARIA IRENE DIOGENES PEIXOTO

MARIA KALIANY KELLY FERREIRA SOARES
MARIA MARLENE DIOGENES SALDANHA
MARIA RAIANE ALENCAR

MARIA SILVANI JALES

MARINETE PINHEIRO DIOGENES

MILA RAQUEL FERNANDES DA SILVA
MILTON ALVES

NILDERLENE SOARES LIMA

NILTON FREIRE DIOGENES

NILZIENE SOARES LIMA

PATRICIA LOPES DE SOUSA PEREIRA
PAULA JORDANA NERES MARTINS
PAULO ALBERTO FERNANDES OLIVEIRA
PAULO TAFAREL DE OLIVEIRA NOGUEIRA
RAFAEL DIOGENES DE OLIVEIRA
RAIMUNDA ISANEIDE DIOGENES SALDANHA
RAIMUNDO JOSINEUDO ROSENO DOS SANTOS
REGILANIA DA SILVA FELIPE

ROGERIO PINHEIRO DE FREITAS
ROMARIO CIRILO BARBOSA

ROSAELMA DIOGENES SALDANHA
ROSINEIDE ALVES DA SILVA

SAMIA MEIRE ALVES DA SILVA

SARA VANESSA CHAGAS DE SOUSA
SUELLE GALDINO SOUZA LEITAO

SUELY ALVES DA SILVA

SUELY ALVES PINHEIRO

TULIANA OLIVEIRA PEREIRA
VANDILEUZA DE JESUS SILVA MARTINS
VANIA MARIA FREIRE

VIDENILTON LIMA DE OLIVEIRA
VLAUDENIA SALDANHA BEZERRA
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050.699.603-42 WESLEY ALVES COSTA

Total 93
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